TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Release of Security Interest

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The CIT Group/Business Credit, Inc.		02/02/2004	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Arris International, Inc.
Street Address:	11450 Technology Circle
City:	Duluth
State/Country:	GEORGIA
Postal Code:	30097
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 39

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2421575	
Registration Number:	2436773	SPLITTERPAK
Registration Number:	2447679	V2D VOICE) VIDEO) DATA
Registration Number:	2406257	SATISFACTION IS ALWAYS IN STOCK
Registration Number:	2377333	TELEWIRE SUPPLY
Registration Number:	2377332	TELEWIRE SUPPLY ANTEC CORPORATION
Registration Number:	2416825	CABLEGUARD
Registration Number:	2255531	ANTEC
Registration Number:	2488370	CADANT
Registration Number:	2414979	PERFORMANCE, NOT PROMISES
Registration Number:	2327814	ANIXTER LEVELS
Registration Number:	2245644	POINT 2 MULTIPOINT NETWORK SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	2388172	ENERGY LINK
Registration Number:	2282076	
		TDADEMADIA

TRADEMARK " REEL: 002796 FRAME: 0384

900005429

Registration Number:	2343977	
Registration Number:	2375707	INTER LINK
Registration Number:	2343978	
Registration Number:	2339081	
Registration Number:	2268275	JUST DROP
Registration Number:	2134952	DIGICON
Registration Number:	2118416	DIGISEAL
Registration Number:	2080695	ANIXTER
Registration Number:	2035109	ANIXTER
Registration Number:	1911225	LASER LINK
Registration Number:	1936504	ANIXTER
Registration Number:	1876326	MONARCH
Registration Number:	1879142	FIBERPAK
Registration Number:	1795639	RESTORPAK
Registration Number:	1652696	WIREXPRESS
Registration Number:	1668066	FTTD
Registration Number:	1653507	SPEEDPULL
Registration Number:	1653360	JUST DROP
Registration Number:	1458155	REGAL
Registration Number:	1348762	SERVICE IS OUR TECHNOLOGY
Registration Number:	1348760	WE'RE SERIOUS ABOUT SERVICE
Registration Number:	1312733	TELE-WIRE
Registration Number:	1104530	ANIXTER
Serial Number:	76218871	ATOGA
Serial Number:	76218873	OAR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (404)962-6785

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 404-885-3406

Email: trademarks@troutmansanders.com

Correspondent Name: Troutman Sanders LLP
Address Line 1: 600 Peachtree Street NE

Address Line 2: Suite 5200

Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30308-2216

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	15314.000018
-------------------------	--------------

TRADEMARK REEL: 002796 FRAME: 0385

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Daniele E. Bourgeois, Esq.
Total Attachments: 2	
source=cit-arris intl01#page1.tif	
source=cit-arris intl02#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002796 FRAME: 0386

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

THIS RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS (the "Release") is made as of the 2nd day of February, 2004, between Arris International, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Assignee") and The CIT Group/Business Credit, Inc., as Administrative Agent, (the "Assignor").

WHEREAS, in connection with certain loan documents, Assignee and Assignor entered into that certain Grant of Trademark Security Interest (as amended, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Agreement") recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on or about August 10, 2001, February 25, 2002, and April 9, 2003 at Reel/Frame Nos. 2348/0588, 2348/0593, 2348/0578, 2348/0598, 2348/0573, 2451/0633 and 2734/0789, for the purpose of securing certain obligations of Assignee to Assignor;

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Agreement, Assignee granted the Assignor, for the benefit of the Assignor, a security interest in all of the Trademark Collateral (as defined in the Agreement), including the Trademark Collateral identified on Exhibit A attached hereto, and pledged and mortgaged (but did not transfer title to) the Trademark Collateral to Assignor; and

WHEREAS, all of the indebtedness and other obligations secured by the Assignor's security interest in the Trademark Collateral have been repaid in their entirety, and the Assignor is therefore obligated to release its security interest in the Trademark Collateral.

NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration and pursuant to the terms and conditions set forth in the Agreement:

The Assignor hereby terminates and releases its security interest in and first priority lien on the Trademark Collateral, including without limitation, the Trademark Collateral identified on Exhibit A attached hereto, and the Assignor hereby assigns and transfers to Assignee, without any representation, warranty or recourse whatsoever, the Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the Trademark Collateral, effective as of the date set forth above.

Assignor hereby agrees to execute such further instruments and documents and perform such further acts as Assignee may deem necessary to secure to Assignee the rights herein conveyed.

"ASSIGNOR"

THE CIT GROUP/BUSINESS CREDIT, INC. in its capacity as Administrative Agent

Name:

EXHIBIT A

A /ID - NI -	Mark
App/Reg. No.	
2421575	Design only
2436773	SPLITTERPAK
2447679	V2D VOICE) VIDEO) DATA SATISFACTION IS ALWAYS IN STOCK
2406257	
2377333	TELEWIRE SUPPLY
2377332	TELEWIRE SUPPLY ANTEC CORPORATION
2416825	CABLEGUARD
2255531	ANTEC
2488370	CADANT
2414979	PERFORMANCE, NOT PROMISES
2327814	ANIXTER LEVELS
2245644	POINT 2 MULTIPOINT NETWORK SOLUTIONS
2388172	ENERGY LINK
2282076	Design only
2343977	Design only
2375707	INTER LINK
2343978	Design only
2339081	Design only
2268275	JUST DROP
2134952	DIGICON
2118416	DIGISEAL
2080695	ANIXTER
2035109	ANIXTER
1911225	LASER LINK
1936504	ANIXTER
1876326	MONARCH
1879142	FIBERPAK
1795639	RESTORPAK
1652696	WIREXPRESS
1668066	FTTD
1653507	SPEEDPULL
1653360	JUST DROP
1458155	REGAL
1348762	SERVICE IS OUR TECHNOLOGY
1348760	WE'RE SERIOUS ABOUT SERVICE
1312733	TELE-WIRE
1104530	ANIXTER
76/218871	ATOGA
76/218873	OAR

RECORDED: 02/19/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002796 FRAME: 0388